
中学男子駅伝

順位 チーム名 総合ﾀｲﾑ 第1区 第2区 第3区 第4区 第5区 第6区

1 湧別中 1:02:38
選手 佐藤　　弘夢(2) 中村　　柊斗(2) 石垣　優汰郎(3) 平田　　優作(3) 小熊　　賢斗(3) 佐々木　優真(2)
区間 6 10:12 1 9:50 1 10:19 1 10:13 1 10:47 8 11:17
累計 6 10:12 1 20:02 1 30:21 1 40:34 1 51:21 1 1:02:38

2 美幌北中A 1:03:02
選手 森　　　翔哉(3) 三浦　　清史(2) 漆原　　夕惺(3) 石川　竜太郎(2) 神藤　　楽翔(3) 山口　　蒼人(3)
区間 1 9:49 3 10:15 1 10:19 2 10:52 2 11:04 1 10:43
累計 1 9:49 2 20:04 2 30:23 2 41:15 2 52:19 2 1:03:02

3 北見北中A 1:05:02
選手 伏見　　　凌(3) 佐藤　　尚毅(3) 佐藤　　春馬(2) 酒井　　貴仁(3) 山腰　　悠斗(3) 吉野　　　尽(3)
区間 3 9:54 4 10:22 6 11:09 5 11:15 5 11:30 4 10:52
累計 3 9:54 4 20:16 3 31:25 3 42:40 3 54:10 3 1:05:02

4 北見光西中A 1:05:27
選手 米田　　悠陽(3) 山本　　大雅(3) 伊藤　　慎吾(2) 髙橋　　祐成(3) 吉田　　泰崇(2) 増山　　奈孝(2)
区間 6 10:12 2 10:03 7 11:29 5 11:15 7 11:39 3 10:49
累計 6 10:12 3 20:15 6 31:44 4 42:59 5 54:38 4 1:05:27

5 網走第三中 1:05:29
選手 竹中　　友規(2) 本田　　慶斗(3) 古枝　　渉真(3) 森下　　　拓(2) 村上　　　慧(3) 横田　　大翔(3)
区間 1 9:49 7 10:43 4 11:03 7 11:24 4 11:26 6 11:04
累計 1 9:49 6 20:32 4 31:35 4 42:59 4 54:25 5 1:05:29

6 美幌中 1:05:34
選手 松本　　聖也(2) 橋本　　　哲(2) 水上　　翔夢(2) 髙橋　　　依(1) 千葉　　煌生(2) 伊藤　　康晟(2)
区間 5 9:55 5 10:29 9 11:42 3 11:00 9 11:42 2 10:46
累計 5 9:55 5 20:24 7 32:06 6 43:06 6 54:48 6 1:05:34

7 遠軽中 1:06:40
選手 鈴木　　将矢(2) 村中　　大地(3) 山口　　拓海(3) 中田　隆之介(3) 大地　　将成(2) 古屋　偉歩基(3)
区間 3 9:54 10 11:06 3 10:38 12 12:46 3 11:20 5 10:56
累計 3 9:54 7 21:00 5 31:38 8 44:24 7 55:44 7 1:06:40

8 美幌北中B 1:08:03
選手 高橋　　桔平(3) 石森　　滉大(3) 漆原　　凜二(2) 大友　　永遠(2) 楠目　羚欧斗(2) 橋本　　颯汰(2)
区間 11 11:20 9 10:50 4 11:03 4 11:08 6 11:36 11 12:06
累計 11 11:20 9 22:10 8 33:13 7 44:21 8 55:57 8 1:08:03

9 清里中 1:08:44
選手 山平　　陽斗(3) 林　　　和弘(2) 山平　　大翔(1) 岩本　　龍希(1) 岩崎　　燈楽(1) 甲斐　　彩翔(1)
区間 9 11:01 6 10:40 10 11:44 8 11:57 7 11:39 9 11:43
累計 9 11:01 8 21:41 9 33:25 9 45:22 9 57:01 9 1:08:44

10 北見常呂中 1:10:05
選手 中原　　太亜(3) 林　　　　豊(3) 本田　　孝仁(2) 木村　　優太(3) 清永　　慎吾(1) 竹村　　璃玖(3)
区間 8 10:39 13 11:59 8 11:31 11 12:23 11 12:22 7 11:11
累計 8 10:39 12 22:38 10 34:09 11 46:32 10 58:54 10 1:10:05

11 北見南中 1:12:19
選手 松田　　遵弥(3) 山本　　　遥(3) 中原　　康誠(3) 佐々木　　諒(3) 千菅　　　祐(3) 石崎　虎太郎(3)
区間 9 11:01 11 11:22 11 11:48 8 11:57 13 13:10 14 13:01
累計 9 11:01 11 22:23 11 34:11 10 46:08 11 59:18 11 1:12:19

12 北見高栄中 1:13:05
選手 中井　龍之介(2) 成ヶ澤　拓斗(3) 佐々木　智哉(2) 丹羽　圭一郎(1) 谷澤　　璃央(1) 中村　　愛仁(2)
区間 12 11:34 7 10:43 14 12:50 14 14:09 10 12:01 10 11:48
累計 12 11:34 10 22:17 12 35:07 14 49:16 12 1:01:17 12 1:13:05

13 北見北中B 1:14:22
選手 須藤　　晴人(3) 池下　　大夢(1) 尾張　　昭太(3) 稲垣　　璃久(3) 林　　　柚輔(2) 山田　　結己(3)
区間 13 11:45 12 11:37 12 12:25 13 13:03 12 12:38 13 12:54
累計 13 11:45 13 23:22 13 35:47 13 48:50 13 1:01:28 13 1:14:22

14 北見光西中B 1:15:07
選手 関根　　快斗(3) 葛西　　孝輔(2) 小笠原　悠陽(1) 千葉　　　涼(2) 小椋　　遥斗(1) 大段　　晴翔(1)
区間 14 11:47 14 12:09 13 12:29 10 12:10 14 13:59 12 12:33
累計 14 11:47 14 23:56 14 36:25 12 48:35 14 1:02:34 14 1:15:07



中学女子駅伝

順位 チーム名 総合ﾀｲﾑ 第1区 第2区 第3区 第4区 第5区

1 美幌北中A 46:30

選手 藤田　　柚希(2) 松木　　奏絵(2) 鈴木　　瑞菜(3) 松井　のえる(3) 宮崎　　真衣(2)
区間 2 10:57 1 7:51 1 8:00 1 7:46 1 11:56

累計 2 10:57 1 18:48 1 26:48 1 34:34 1 46:30

2 湧別中 49:32
選手 鈴木　　夢唯(1) 蹴揚　　咲良(3) 増田　　　鈴(3) 河井　　里央(2) 菊地　　夏緒(3)
区間 1 10:55 2 7:54 6 9:03 3 8:58 3 12:42
累計 1 10:55 2 18:49 2 27:52 2 36:50 2 49:32

3 北見北中A 50:37
選手 辻　　このは(2) 中本　くるみ(3) 佐藤　　実弥(2) 鈴木　　美桜(3) 加藤　　　凛(3)
区間 5 12:09 3 8:00 2 8:30 2 8:39 5 13:19
累計 5 12:09 4 20:09 3 28:39 3 37:18 3 50:37

4 網走第三中 51:31
選手 齋藤　　菜摘(3) 飯島　　礼望(3) 越智　　海咲(3) 辺見　　咲菜(3) 谷　　　彩純(2)
区間 3 11:53 4 8:11 4 8:47 4 9:01 7 13:39
累計 3 11:53 3 20:04 4 28:51 4 37:52 4 51:31

5 大空東藻琴中 52:02
選手 紀伊　あかね(1) 前川　ちひろ(3) 安川　　歌音(3) 矢浪　　偲遠(3) 平田　　花渚(1)
区間 4 11:54 8 8:42 8 9:19 7 9:27 2 12:40
累計 4 11:54 5 20:36 6 29:55 5 39:22 5 52:02

6 美幌北中B 52:36
選手 小田　　有紗(2) 中村　あいり(3) 松本　　優那(2) 枝﨑　　千夏(2) 大江　　美月(1)
区間 6 12:11 6 8:37 7 9:04 8 9:41 4 13:03
累計 6 12:11 6 20:48 5 29:52 6 39:33 6 52:36

7 北見常呂中 53:55
選手 石田　　陽子(3) 遠藤　　寛奈(2) 宮下　　凛花(1) 近藤　　風香(3) 小原　　萌楓(3)
区間 7 12:50 7 8:38 5 8:58 6 9:26 8 14:03
累計 7 12:50 7 21:28 7 30:26 7 39:52 7 53:55

8 北見北中B 54:14
選手 下尾　　小梅(3) 坂本　　美優(3) 野村　　柚果(2) 笠原　　優来(3) 伊藤　　礼羅(2)
区間 8 13:24 9 8:53 3 8:42 9 9:53 6 13:22
累計 8 13:24 9 22:17 8 30:59 9 40:52 8 54:14

9 北見光西中 55:03
選手 藤川　あずみ(2) 種村　　杏奈(3) 吉田　　美麗(1) 相馬　　夏好(2) 田中　　陽菜(2)
区間 9 13:47 5 8:16 8 9:19 5 9:04 9 14:37
累計 9 13:47 8 22:03 9 31:22 8 40:26 9 55:03


